>

AdventureTrophy

5000m

#

1-M/1
2-M/2
3-M/3
4-M/4
5-M/5
6-M/6
7-M/7
8-M/8
9-K/1
10-M/9
11-M/10
12-M/11
13-M/12
14-M/13
15-K/2
16-M/14
17-M/15
18-M/16
19-M/17
20-M/18
21-K/3
22-M/19
23-M/20
24-K/4
25-K/5
26-K/6
27-K/7
28-M/21
29-M/22
30-M/23
31-K/8
32-M/24
33-M/25
34-M/26
35-K/9

Adventure Trophy 2017
Krakéw - Fort Winnica, 2017-07-22 - Wyniki

Kat./Cat.
OPEN-M/1
OPEN-M/2
OPEN-M/3
OPEN-M /4
OPEN-M/5
OPEN-M/6
OPEN-M/7
OPEN-M/8
OPEN-K/1
OPEN-M/9
OPEN-M/10
OPEN-M/11
OPEN-M/12
OPEN-M/13
OPEN-K /2
OPEN-M/14
OPEN-M/15
OPEN-M/16
OPEN-M/17
OPEN-M/18
OPEN-K/3
OPEN-M/19
OPEN-M/20
OPEN-K /4
OPEN-K/5
OPEN-K /6
OPEN-K /7
OPEN-M/21
OPEN-M/22
OPEN-M/23
OPEN-K/8
OPEN-M/24
OPEN-M/25
OPEN-M/26
OPEN-K/9

Nazwisko, imie

[44]
[48]
[30]
[34]
[47]
[130]
[é]
[43]
[40]
[27]
[4]
[46]
[32]
[14]
[41]
[11]
(1
[20]
[140]
[24]
[51]
[53]
[29]
[31]
[35]
[45]
[18]
[19]
[33]
[38]
[36]
[37]
[5]
[52]
[114]

SURUS Artur
MARZEC Pawet
BRODA Wojciech
PIETRZAK Tomasz
DOBEK Marcin
PLANETA Arek
KRAWCZYK Jakub
BARAN Arkadiusz
KRUPA Anna
SPIRICH Dmytro
WOJTANEK Piotr
KALITA Mateusz
SZAJEWSKI Arkadiusz
RADWANEK Rafat
GAWEL Monika
GAWLIK tukasz
BALON Barttomiej
PANTERA Daniel
HAMERLAK Jakub
WATROBA Maciej
MICHALSKA Natalia
ROZEWICZ Dariusz
KLINOWSKI Mariusz
BUGAJSKA Katarzyna
OBIERAK Kamila
ROZEWICZ Ewa
STEFANIAK Katarzyna
BARAN Tomasz
ZUREK Pawet
SWIATEK Grzegorz
WOJCICKA Wiola
WOJCICKI Przemystaw
LEZNIAK Arkadiusz
KOCJAN Przemystaw

PALIS Kinga

Netto

0:22:30.11 (04:30min/km)
0:22:31.13 (04:30min/km)
0:24:59.61 (04:59min/km)
0:26:06.20 (05:13min/km)
0:26:09.72 (05:13min/km)
0:26:13.10 (05:14min/km)
0:26:16.61 (05:15min/km)
0:26:31.04 (05:18min/km)
0:27:33.75 (05:30min/km)
0:27:35.60 (05:31min/km)
0:27:55.05 (05:35min/km)
0:29:27.82 (05:53min/km)
0:29:32.23 (05:54min/km)
0:30:11.88 (06:02min/km)
0:30:11.88 (06:02min/km)
0:30:28.54 (06:05min/km)
0:30:46.10 (06:09min/km)
0:32:45.56 (06:33min/km)
0:32:47.73 (06:33min/km)
0:32:52.36 (06:34min/km)
0:33:32.49 (06:42min/km)
0:33:28.16 (06:41min/km)
0:34:25.71 (06:53min/km)
0:34:34.36 (06:54min/km)
0:34:36.78 (06:55min/km)
0:35:02.46 (07:00min/km)
0:35:55.71(07:11min/km)
0:35:55.46 (07:11min/km)
0:36:02.70 (07:12min/km)
0:36:48.12 (07:21min/km)
0:36:54.75 (07:22min/km)
0:36:55.94 (07:23min/km)
0:39:33.90 (07:54min/km)
0:41:47.25 (08:21min/km)
0:39:08.56 (07:49min/km)

Czas

0:22:30.99
0:22:32.34
0:25:03.69
0:26:10.72
0:26:11.32
0:26:13.85
0:26:18.23
0:26:34.19
0:27:34.63
0:27:38.07
0:27:55.99
0:29:30.86
0:29:36.59
0:30:12.69
0:30:13.25
0:30:30.22
0:30:48.97
0:32:48.56
0:32:49.02
0:32:55.30
0:33:35.37
0:33:36.47
0:34:28.95
0:34:38.92
0:34:40.48
0:35:09.72
0:35:57.74
0:35:57.77
0:36:07.23
0:36:54.08
0:36:59.23
0:37:00.33
0:39:36.98
0:41:49.42
0:43:32.75

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:01.35
+0:02:32.70
+0:03:39.73
+0:03:40.33
+0:03:42.86
+0:03:47.24
+0:04:03.20
+0:05:03.64
+0:05:07.08
+0:05:25.00
+0:06:59.87
+0:07:05.60
+0:07:41.70
+0:07:42.26
+0:07:59.23
+0:08:17.98
+0:10:17.57
+0:10:18.03
+0:10:24.31
+0:11:04.38
+0:11:05.48
+0:11:57.96
+0:12:07.93
+0:12:09.49
+0:12:38.73
+0:13:26.75
+0:13:26.78
+0:13:36.24
+0:14:23.09
+0:14:28.24
+0:14:29.34
+0:17:05.99
+0:19:18.43
+0:21:01.76



TIMEGO HS SYSTEM V1.2

Pomiar czagy zopens harpersoft
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